1
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Palmer Wahl Instruments, Inc.  •  Toll Free: 800-421-2853  •  Phone: 828-658-3131  •  www.palmerwahl.com
October
2020
Precision accuracy for more reliable temperature readings!
Designed specifically as a calibration verification unit for devices used to
measure human skin temperature, the Wahl HSB50 Portable Blackbody

October
2020
HSB50 SERIES ORDERING GUIDE
Series
Temperature
Scale
Power
Connector
Options
HSB50
Insert Codes in boxes above to build part number
Model # Example:
HSB50C-USP: Blackbody Calibration
Unit, Centigrade Scale, North
American Power Connector,
IEC320 to NEMA 5-15P, 6 ft,
RS485 PC Interface
We build to order:
if your product requires
an option not shown here
please call
Customer Service.ISO 9001:2015
CERTIFIED QUALITY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Power connection plugs appropriate for other countries are
available upon request. No additional charge.
HSB50 - BLACKBODY CALIBRATION VERIFICATION UNIT FOR HUMAN SKIN TEMPERATURE
Step 1 - Select: Model
Code Description
HSB50 Blackbody Calibration Verification Unit, Aperture: 2.83 x 2.83 in (72 x 72 mm), includes NIST Certificate of Conformance
Step 2 - Select: Temperature Scale
Code Temperature Scale
C Ambient + 5° to 50°C
F Ambient + 5° to 122°F
Step 3 - Select: Power Connector (include dash)
Code Power Connector
-US North American Power Cord, IEC320 to NEMA 5-15P, 6 ft
-BR Brazil Power Cord, IEC320 to 3P, 6 ft
-CN China, AU & NZ Power Cord, IEC320 to AS3112, 6 ft
-EU EU Power Cord, IEC320 to CEE 7/7, 6 ft
-UK UK Power Cord, IEC320 to BS1363, 6 ft
-XX Other, Specify with Country Code and Connection Description
Step 4 - Select: Options
Code Option
P RS485 PC Interface
X Other
IncludedWARRANTY
NIST Certificate of Conformance - enter as separate line item.
3
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Palmer Wahl Instruments, Inc.  •  Toll Free: 800-421-2853  •  Phone: 828-658-3131  •  www.palmerwahl.com
October
2020
 5.0
 5
.0
 7.0
 6
.6
 7.3
 2.83
 2
.8
3
WEIGHT4.82
6/3/2020
1:2
BB50 Assembly
25010
DL
Assemblied B
SHEET       OFSCALE
REVDRAWING NO.CAGE CODESIZE